
 

Marian College Kuttikkanam Autonomous

 Rank List of Bachelor of Business Administration(BBA) - Aided From Science Stream 2025

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 38384 POOJA CHANDRAN 1 783

2 38779 RIYA ELIZABETH SEBASTIAN 2 780

3 38011 DIYAMOL JOSE 3 779

4 39528 ASWATHY BINU 4 771

5 38732 LEAON THOMAS 5 771

6 38987 ARYANANDA PRADEEP 6 761

7 39212 SEBASTIAN GEORGE P G 7 761

8 37168 SALMAN FARIZ N 8 760

9 36465 DON JOSE 9 759

10 39838 NIJITH RAJU 10 756

11 39888 MITHUN UNNITHAN 11 752

12 SPORTS QUOTA

13 CULTURAL QUOTA

14 NRI QUOTA

15 NRI QUOTA

 Waiting List

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 39719 ANDREWS V ANIL 12 751

2 37501 KEVIN SIBY 13 751

3 39377 INDRAJA A NAIR 14 747

4 39689 THARA TOM 15 747

5 39359 FASNA VAHAB 16 742

6 37916 SACHU DAVIS 17 741

7 38059 MIBIN SIBY 18 740

8 39572 RAHUL KRISHNA R 19 739

9 39529 BLESSINGS SOLY BENNY 20 739

10 37220 JAYASANKAR V 21 738

11 39009 SIVAVISHNU K PILLA 22 737

12 38660 BHAGYAMOL SURESH 23 736

13 37118 ADONIS BIJU 24 736

14 36638 ALEENA JAMES 25 736

15 37662 LIYA SUSAN ABRAHAM 26 735

16 39150 AMRUTHA P SAJI 27 733

17 37170 MALAVIKA BINU 28 733

18 38138 JINIL JEROME NX 29 730

19 39061 ASWATHY KRISHNA A 30 726
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20 36543 SUBIN G SAJEEV 31 724

21 39292 AISWARYA P 32 721

22 39631 BHADRA SHARMA 33 720

23 39664 ADARSH P S 34 720

24 38648 ANAND K S 35 718

25 39561 ATHUL KRISHNAN C M 36 717

26 37241 PUNYA T S 37 716

27 36749 YEDHU SUDHILAL 38 713

28 39141 JOSBIN JOJO 39 711

29 39884 SHALSA SHIBU 40 710

30 38339 SREERAG SUNIL 41 709

31 39951 FATHIMA JINAN TA 42 708

32 39331 LAKSHMI SANTHOSH 43 705

33 39757 AKSA JOBY ANIL 44 703

34 39945 ANTONY MATHEW 45 698

35 38581 NIRANJANA PILLAI 46 698

36 39476 AVANTHIKA M S 47 696

37 35947 JOEL P JOHNY 48 694

38 38472 M R NARAYANAN 49 693

39 37860 VARAD G HARISH 50 692

40 39994 SIVASANKER P S 51 691

41 38775 ANN MARIA SUNIL 52 690

42 37190 SREENANDA A B 53 689

43 38336 JAMES SHAIBU 54 689

44 37527 ALBI JOSEPH 55 684

45 39053 MERIN ANTONY 56 683

46 38843 POOJA S 57 680

47 37181 ALEN JOBY 58 680

48 37421 ABINA BIJU 59 676

49 39505 PAUL SEBASTIAN 60 676

50 37014 JESWIN SAJEEV 61 672

51 38817 ISSAC VIJIN CHERUVALLIL 62 670

52 39562 ANANTH S DEV 63 669

53 35936 AARON TOM ANTONY 64 664

54 36719 AZIN A 65 664

55 39057 KEVIN CHERIAN JACOB 66 661

56 39586 FEBIN MANOJ 67 659

57 36411 DELSA ANN JIMMY 68 658

58 37889 S ANUSHA DAVIS 69 658
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59 39249 ABDUL VAJID M 70 657

60 37434 NIZAM NAZAR 71 656

61 39553 ARJUN REJI 72 654

62 37075 AISWARYA R 73 654

63 39887 M MELBIN 74 651

64 38306 JENIFER PM 75 650

65 37690 ALBIN JAMES 76 646

66 36963 SUBIN MATHEW 77 646

67 39033 JUSTIN P VARGHESE 78 645

68 39137 DON SEBASTIAN 79 643

69 36704 HANNAH DAISY JACOB 80 640

70 37783 TENIN TOMY 81 639

71 39357 AMBADY RAJ 82 638

72 39096 ANN MARIYA MATHEW 83 636

73 38999 ADITHYAN K K 84 636

74 37967 ADITHYA B SUMAN 85 635

75 37729 AINGELA MARIAN BIJU 86 634

76 39855 AGNUS A J 87 632

77 39108 AADITYAN SURESH 88 631

78 37869 JOICE 89 631

79 38738 CHAIDHANYA A B 90 628

80 39979 THOMAS K GIGO 91 626

81 36720 DON MATHEW ANISH 92 624

82 37447 AL FIDHA NAJEEB 93 623

83 39906 LINO MATHEW 94 622

84 39241 DEVIKA BIJU 95 620

85 36995 DEVITHA MANOJ 96 619

86 36189 ARON BOBBY DANIEL 97 613

87 39765 SAKIN NASEER 98 613

88 39435 JITHIN JOHNSON 99 611

89 39168 ALGIN THOMAS 100 608

90 38292 ANNIE MATHEWS 101 606

91 38456 AISWARIYA S 102 606

92 38772 NAVEEN SOJAN 103 606

93 38664 DAWN MARYAM VINOD 104 597

94 40008 DEON THOMAS MATHEW 105 594

95 38634 NANDANA ABHILASH 106 594

96 37258 NIYA NAYAN SANTHOSH 107 593

97 37819 ASHIK MUHAMMAD 108 592
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98 39847 ADVAY SUDHEER 109 588

99 39585 ABHISHEK B MATHEW 110 586

100 38486 PARVAN KRISHNA B 111 585

101 39551 DAVID JOBY 112 585

102 37296 JERIL ANTONY 113 585

103 37336 RIYA R 114 583

104 38635 ABY KURIAN 115 580

105 36651 AIMEE ROSE JAISON 116 578

106 39566 SWATHIKA S NARAYAN 117 577

107 40017 DENNA MARIYA SABU 118 576

108 38814 SWAROOP B 119 574

109 36214 AFIN PRINCE 120 574

110 36377 SHELNA SHELLY 121 573

111 39957 KRISHNARAJ B S 122 566

112 38304 KEERTHANA SASI 123 566

113 39296 RINSIN K R 124 564

114 36316 SHIVANI REJEENDRAN 125 564

115 37482 SREEHARI SATHEESH 126 564

116 39206 ANJANA RAJEEV 127 563

117 39560 DEVAMRUTH R 128 562

118 36705 ANAND MURALI 129 560

119 37470 ALEESHA MANOJ 130 559

120 37367 ADON THOMAS 131 559

121 38797 AADIKRISHNA C B 132 558

122 38375 JOYAL WILSON 133 557

123 38625 ANN MARIA THOMAS 134 556

124 39066 JOSH JAMES 135 554

125 35932 NIRANJAN H 136 551

126 38049 MUMTHAZ ZULFIQUAR 137 550

127 39791 AMAL K V 138 550

128 35990 ZIYAN SHIHAB 139 548

129 37917 NEHA GEORGE 140 546

130 39543 DEVIKA DIPU 141 542

131 40012 ALAN THOMAS 142 541

132 36881 AARON SHYJU THOMAS 143 539

133 37402 JEWEL JIMMY 144 537

134 40084 PRINCE JOHN 145 533

135 38741 SERA SARA MATHEW 146 532

136 39685 ABHISHEK J 147 531
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137 38789 RANJINI M 148 530

138 39668 RISHIKESH ANIL 149 528

139 38573 ADORN MANOJ 150 528

140 39681 ALBIN BIJU 151 526

141 37976 PRANAV P S 152 523

142 39265 ABHINANDH P 153 523

143 39306 EMIL EMMANUEL BABY 154 522

144 39785 JISHNU PRESANNAN 155 522

145 38707 AADHIL MUHAMMAD 156 521

146 38639 ARNOLD CHRISGAIL SAMGY 157 518

147 37455 JOHAN GEORGE 158 516

148 39959 AJO ROY 159 515

149 38386 JOSEPH KURIAKOSE 160 515

150 39432 JITHIN VARGHESE 161 514

151 39536 JERIN JOSHY 162 513

152 37239 NOEL JOSEPH 163 512

153 39716 EDWIN P JAIMON 164 506

154 38073 JOYAL BIJO 165 501

155 37657 ANTO SAJI 166 499

156 39962 AMITH JACOB MATHEW 167 497

157 40056 VISWANATAHAN J KADALEE 168 494

158 39563 AATHIL RAMAKRISHNAN 169 492

159 37919 AARDRA RAJESH 170 490

160 39885 VIBIN R BABU 171 490

161 39577 EMMANUAL JOHN 172 484

162 38601 SARATH SAJU 173 477

163 39511 MUHAMMAD MARWAN BAVA 174 473

164 38302 ABEL GEORGE 175 470

165 39417 SREENANTHINI K 176 467

166 38476 SHERIL SHEEN 177 466

167 38236 ELBIN BAIJU 178 466

168 37533 ATHUL AJI 179 462

169 39208 KINGSLEY G 180 458

170 39579 SAVYASACHI C 181 455

171 39353 AKSHAIKUMAR P 182 441
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Marian College Kuttikkanam Autonomous

 Rank List of Bachelor of Business Administration(BBA) - Aided From Arts and Commerce
Stream 2025

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 39556 MARIET THOMAS 1 807

2 36503 SAANDRA SHINE 2 787

3 38257 BHARATH TS 3 784

4 39290 AMALI STEPHEENA STEPHEN 4 784

5 36200 AROMAL REJI 5 783

6 38574 MERLYN JOSEPH 6 781

7 38877 SREEHARI S 7 778

8 38246 DAVIS SABU 8 777

9 38509 BENEDICT JOSEPH 9 777

10 36139 KRISHNENDU REGHU 10 776

11 37934 LEO NEAL 11 776

12 37824 ABEL SANTHOSH 12 776

13 SPORTS QUOTA

14 CULTURAL QUOTA

15 NRI QUOTA

 Waiting List

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 35993 MANUEL JOSE TONY 13 774

2 36810 BUSHRA ANAS 14 774

3 36605 TESSA SIBY 15 773

4 38626 CHESNA ANNA ALEX 16 772

5 38811 ALPHY MARIA JOLLY 17 772

6 37564 DANIYA MATHEW 18 772

7 39991 HANNAH GRACE SAM 19 771

8 37111 DEVKI S 20 771

9 37993 PARVATHY UNNI 21 771

10 38174 AYSHA DINHA 22 771

11 36036 B HRETHUNANDHA 23 770

12 38543 AFNA FATHIMA 24 770

13 39923 HANNA MARY VINCENT 25 769

14 39423 ARJUN SUBHASH 26 769

15 38465 AASHMI AJAY 27 768

16 39105 KARTHIKA JAYAN 28 767

17 36424 SOPHY MARIA FRANCIS 29 764

18 38052 ABHIN DONALD 30 764
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19 37133 THOMAS MATHEW 31 763

20 36362 DEVIKA RAJ 32 763

21 37606 ALEENA JEWEL 33 762

22 36132 ANNE SANO 34 762

23 39098 NIMA CHACKO 35 762

24 39755 JEMIMA ISSAC 36 760

25 40071 SISILIYA SABU 37 760

26 37112 PARTHIV RAJESH 38 758

27 37405 SREEHARI V S 39 758

28 38561 POOJITHA V 40 758

29 37412 ALVIN GIGI 41 757

30 38963 KRITHIKA P 42 757

31 39204 AKSHAYA S R 43 756

32 37502 JESNA ANN MATHEW 44 756

33 38813 ANANDHU VIJAYAN 45 756

34 38608 ABEY TOMY 46 756

35 37225 RICHA MARIA SUNNY 47 755

36 37230 AROMAL MANOJ 48 755

37 37195 GAUTHAM MJ 49 755

38 39156 MARIA SHAJI 50 755

39 39570 ANN MARIYA BINOY 51 754

40 37941 CHRISTEENA BOSCO 52 754

41 38502 SIVAPRIYA MANOJ 53 754

42 37897 MILAN VARGHEESE ALEX 54 753

43 38100 THARA.T 55 752

44 36334 AMNA SIBU 56 750

45 40099 ATHULLYA K S 57 750

46 38569 DONA ANTONY 58 750

47 39153 TOBIN ANTONY 59 749

48 36295 RON SUBIN 60 748

49 39154 AMAL RAJESH 61 747

50 36105 ABHIRAMI S 62 747

51 37394 SURYA SAJU 63 747

52 38327 ANNA JOSEPH 64 747

53 35865 JUAN SEBASTIAN 65 746

54 36386 ANNETTE MARIA JOSEPH 66 746

55 39889 AMAL DEVAN 67 746

56 37866 ANASWARA BINOJ 68 745

57 37758 JUVANA ELIZ JOSE 69 745
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58 37813 SHAKTHIPRIYA S 70 744

59 35941 ADITH R NAIR 71 744

60 37208 GOWRI SANKAR RAJ 72 744

61 36925 JONAH P RAJU 73 743

62 37549 THOMAS K JOSEPH 74 743

63 38184 ANNMARIYA SHAJI 75 743

64 35935 JENI MATHEW 76 742

65 38750 GAYENA GOPAKUMAR 77 742

66 36345 ESTHER N JOHNSON 78 742

67 36061 GEORGE ALOYSIUS NELLARIKAYIL 79 742

68 36620 EMILY RIJU 80 740

69 39229 ANNMARIYA MATHEW 81 740

70 38962 ALJO THOMAS 82 739

71 36276 MARIYA SUSAN SUNIL 83 738

72 38928 BLESSAN FRANCIS 84 738

73 39514 ACHSA MARY THOMAS 85 738

74 38968 ANU PRIYA RAJESH 86 738

75 37714 ANJALY BINOJ 87 738

76 36634 DIYA JOSHY 88 738

77 38269 ELSA MARIA CHERIAN 89 737

78 38946 JEFFRY CHACKO JUSTIN 90 736

79 35902 SNEHA PRAKASH 91 736

80 39044 ALFRED THOMAS. MATHEW 92 736

81 39073 ALONA ABY 93 734

82 36253 TERES ANNA ANTONY 94 734

83 40083 KRIPA ELSA ABRAHAM 95 733

84 39003 NAVOMI BINU KURIAN 96 732

85 37610 ALBERTO 97 732

86 37839 JOSEPH JACOB KAVANAL 98 731

87 36410 THOMAS K NITHIN 99 728

88 38939 ABEL SAJI VARGHESE 100 727

89 36118 DIYA REBECA JOHN 101 726

90 39158 R JENEETA MARY 102 726

91 40079 ADITHYAN P KRISHNAKUMAR 103 724

92 36373 DANNIE YOHAN SAJI 104 724

93 38710 ANIL CHAITHRA 105 724

94 37389 SNEHA SABU 106 723

95 35858 SANDRA SHILLO 107 722

96 37956 ABIN MATHEW 108 721
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97 39072 ALPHONSA MANOJ 109 721

98 39531 AMRUTHA A 110 720

99 39557 AKSHAYA DILEEP 111 719

100 36581 CHRISTO PRINCE 112 718

101 36048 EMMANUEL JOSSY 113 718

102 39308 AKHILJITH R 114 717

103 37907 BENEDIC ANTONY 115 717

104 37543 ALVIN THOMAS RENNY 116 715

105 36582 HANNAH FATHIMA.H 117 715

106 37167 GOURI NANDANA GH 118 714

107 39235 SANJANA SAJAN 119 714

108 39000 ALEESHA ANN SIBY 120 712

109 37382 AJAY VIJAYAN 121 712

110 36525 ACHUTH RAJ 122 712

111 40058 SHON TOMY 123 712

112 36477 ALPHIN THANKACHAN 124 710

113 37594 ASHER MATEO ARUN 125 710

114 36691 RITHUSHREE R 126 710

115 37751 ESWARI C 127 710

116 39876 ROSE MARIYA MANOJ 128 709

117 39982 HANAN SAJIM 129 709

118 39471 ROJO VARGHESE 130 708

119 36586 FRENY SHAJI 131 708

120 38193 NOYAL ANISH 132 708

121 39644 NIYA MARTIN 133 708

122 36807 MOHIT MATHEW SIMON 134 707

123 39361 GODSEE E PRADEEP 135 707

124 39989 NANDHANA KA 136 706

125 38943 AKSHAY BABY 137 706

126 38387 SEBIN SEBI 138 706

127 37243 LIJO RAJU 139 706

128 36437 THOMAS P SABU 140 704

129 37376 ADON AJU 141 704

130 35830 NRIPESH NAIR 142 704

131 38008 ELIZABETH DON BOSCO 143 704

132 36115 DIYA ELIZABETH LALGI 144 702

133 37423 JEYASH J 145 700

134 38590 ROSE MARY SHAJU 146 700

135 39574 MALAVIKA BINU 147 700
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136 38977 PRAMOD K 148 699

137 37281 PAUL JAIS 149 698

138 37572 NITHIN KUMAR K 150 698

139 37254 SANDRA JOSEPH 151 696

140 39129 ZUFAIL ADNAN 152 695

141 36073 ALLEN GEORGE OOMMEN 153 694

142 38563 KEVIN REGI ABRAHAM 154 694

143 38965 S JYOTHILAKSHMY 155 693

144 35829 GEORGE ABRAHAM THENGUMTHARAYIL 156 692

145 37271 ANCE MARIAM ABRAHAM 157 692

146 37532 ANUSREE RAJENDRA PRASAD 158 692

147 39947 AKASH P R 159 692

148 36988 ANANYA NEETHA NAIR 160 692

149 36518 ANN MERY JOHNSON 161 692

150 37476 NIJESSH RR 162 692

151 38860 SNEHA A 163 692

152 38678 SONU MARIYA ABRAHAM 164 688

153 37237 MILAN PREETHIKA JOSHYAN 165 684

154 39670 SUDEV BIJU 166 684

155 38746 THERES BOBY PUTHUMANA 167 684

156 38400 CHAITHRA PRAMOD 168 684

157 35955 MEGHA ELIZEBATH MATHEW 169 682

158 36408 JEEVAN JOSHY 170 682

159 38019 AARON VARGHESE CHERIAN 171 682

160 39339 NOVA MARIYA BOBY 172 682

161 38435 DEVANANDA JAYAN 173 682

162 37443 ABINAND G KRISHNA 174 681

163 37109 HARSHA H 175 680

164 39469 ABIN CHERIAN VARGHESE 176 680

165 38973 AMAL HARIDAS 177 680

166 39703 ALPHONS TOM 178 680

167 36005 ANTONY SAJU 179 680

168 37538 ALNA FATHIMA MOHAMMED ALI 180 680

169 36167 MARY ELIZA SAJEEV 181 678

170 36227 ANAKHA BIJU 182 678

171 38637 LIYO LINSON 183 678

172 35983 ABIN ASSIS 184 677

173 36522 FADIYA SADIK 185 676

174 38044 ANN MARIA JOSEPH 186 676
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175 39238 ALADIN 187 676

176 38612 DEVIKA K G 188 674

177 38622 ABAN MUHAMMED 189 674

178 36363 CYRIL MATHEW 190 674

179 38951 CHERIYAN JOSEPH 191 674

180 36836 ANJANA PRASANTH 192 672

181 39118 RAPHEL JOSHY 193 672

182 38874 GEETHIKA PRADEEP 194 672

183 36242 KEVIN GEEVARGHESE PAUL 195 670

184 36804 MARIA TESSA SACHIN 196 670

185 36307 JESMIYA ROY 197 670

186 37460 KAUSHIK RAJ 198 669

187 36572 BOBY LAL 199 666

188 38376 BLAIR BLAISE 200 664

189 35992 ALFRED CHERY GEORGE 201 664

190 36780 DEBORAH SONA SAMUEL 202 662

191 37798 BERNISHA B 203 661

192 36260 FIDA NIZAM 204 660

193 39895 MEERA MANEESH 205 660

194 38617 ALSON THOMAS VARGHESE 206 659

195 36728 ROSHAN ABRAHAM 207 658

196 36460 GODWIN MARTIN 208 656

197 38075 JASWIN BIJU 209 656

198 39148 JOSHUA BOBBY 210 654

199 38847 KARTHIK B KRISHNA 211 654

200 39034 TEENA JAMES 212 653

201 38744 ABISHEK BIJOY 213 653

202 38854 AMANDA TENSON 214 652

203 37749 ARON BIJU PHILIP 215 651

204 39441 NOYAL JOSEPH 216 650

205 39161 DELVIN T ROY 217 649

206 37315 ALEENA SONY 218 649

207 39404 GOWRISANKAR K G 219 648

208 36365 ADITHYAN.G 220 648

209 39491 ANIYA J SABU 221 647

210 39450 ALPHONSA CHACKO 222 642

211 39335 ANNET SHINE THOMAS 223 642

212 37174 STEEVE TOM BIJU 224 641

213 39029 ABEL JOHN 225 640
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214 37216 ANNRIYA SAJI 226 639

215 38588 JAGATH B VINU 227 639

216 38683 RICHARD REJI SAMUEL 228 636

217 35827 NEHA R 229 636

218 39155 ADHIL KRISHNAN 230 636

219 39330 SOURAV SAJAN 231 636

220 38919 AYANA BIJOY 232 635

221 36412 JEFFY JOBY JOHN 233 634

222 39939 JOSEKUTTY VARGHESE 234 634

223 38579 TELUS MARIA JOY 235 632

224 39095 STEPHY MONCY 236 630

225 37816  SURYAKIRAN P SURESH 237 628

226 38001 ASHWIN RENI 238 628

227 39028 HARINANDANA S 239 628

228 38773 ADHEENA ANOOP 240 628

229 37369 J AJIN 241 628

230 36467 RAGHAVAN R 242 626

231 37158 NOYAL JACOB SONI 243 626

232 35859 JOB OOMMEN BINU 244 626

233 37000 ASWIN APREM 245 624

234 39597 NIRANJAN C S 246 624

235 38940 MILAN BIJU 247 624

236 39136 ASHISH M. ANIL 248 623

237 38850 AKSHAI S KRISHNA 249 620

238 37885 SRUTHI E 250 619

239 39468 EMIL MATHEW 251 619

240 37485 FEBIN S PHILIP 252 619

241 38924 MUHAMMED SHAHID K 253 619

242 38121 ALEENA MANOJ 254 614

243 39545 AMAL BINU 255 613

244 37739 YUVA T JOY 256 613

245 39633 SHONE JOSE 257 613

246 37162 BALAJI S 258 612

247 37358 JEROME SANTHOSH 259 611

248 39780 SANJAY KRISHNA S 260 611

249 36215 SANOOP EUGIN 261 608

250 37650 EBIN JACOB 262 608

251 39864 SHYAM 263 608

252 39605 AMETTA SENO CORREYA 264 605

                             7 / 10



 

253 39245 TESSAN SEBASTIAN MATHEW 265 605

254 36303 SANGEETH SATHEESH 266 604

255 37847 MUHAMMED YASIN 267 598

256 37331 JUWEL GEORGE P 268 597

257 37862 ADITHYAN R NAIR 269 596

258 36356 ELAINA TONY 270 596

259 37625 JOSEPH THOMAS 271 594

260 35994 ELSA MARIYA DOMINIC 272 592

261 37391 ASHWIN PRASAD 273 591

262 36289 ERRIC GEBU ABRAHAM 274 589

263 38115 BRAYAN K BABU 275 588

264 37353 JABIN JAMES 276 586

265 39360 FEBIN ROY 277 583

266 39433 JOBIN KALATHIL GEORGE 278 582

267 39894 ADHIL P A 279 581

268 38458 DEV IJU 280 580

269 35906 NIRANJAN TM 281 580

270 38615 KEERTHIKA S 282 580

271 38042 CHRISTYMOL FRANCIS 283 580

272 37484 ALFIN SEBASTIAN 284 580

273 39036 AISHWARYA LEKSHMI PRATHAP 285 579

274 39169 PRANAV MANOJ 286 574

275 38345 ARON SOBI 287 573

276 36610 ALAN JOSE 288 572

277 36555 ABHINAV S NAIR 289 572

278 37275 SAFA SIDHEEK 290 572

279 36409 JOEL JACOB 291 570

280 35913 JOEL KAVANADATHU MATHEW 292 570

281 40117 RENJITH R 293 569

282 39532 PREETHI S 294 567

283 38947 NANDHANA SANTHOSH 295 567

284 36006 ANGEL MARIAM ABEY 296 566

285 38713 MOHAMMED YASEEN SHAREEF 297 566

286 39792 MIDHUN P KRISHNA 298 566

287 36745 ALBIN ANTONY 299 564

288 39760 AARYAN GLENN JOSH 300 564

289 39604 SUBASH R 301 560

290 38439 NEHA ANN MICHAEL 302 558

291 39354 ABHIJITH K S 303 558
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292 39509 BINYAMIN SHANAVAS THOPPIL 304 556

293 38613 ISHAN CHACKO MATHEW 305 554

294 37838 FREYA FATHIMA 306 552

295 38341 DOMINIC SHAJAN MANNAMPLACKEL 307 552

296 39428 ATHIRA DAS 308 551

297 39907 ALNA BIJU 309 548

298 37534 ABIYA ANI 310 548

299 40074 ARIFA AYOOB 311 547

300 39483 NIDHIN K 312 546

301 39958 SAFFAL SUNNY 313 544

302 38676 ALWIN SHIBU 314 542

303 36640 DALIYA B JOSEPH 315 537

304 36000 ANNA SARA GEORGIE 316 534

305 39178 LIYA LIGIN 317 533

306 37633 AMELY JOHNSON 318 532

307 38709 CHRISTO BINU 319 532

308 39039 MILAN TOM 320 531

309 39409 SREEHARI H 321 528

310 39438 LALITHAMANI R 322 526

311 35828 FELISSA SUSAN ROY 323 524

312 37782 ASWATH PRASANTH PANICKER 324 522

313 37685  PRIYADARSINI S 325 521

314 35957 AUSTIN PETERS PRISTY 326 520

315 37354 MOHAMMED SUHAIB K S 327 520

316 39239 ALAN THOMAS 328 520

317 40107 JISLITA JIMMY 329 519

318 38961 JOEWIN JOSHUA 330 515

319 38953 SUBASHINI B 331 514

320 38936 ABEL JOHN THOMAS 332 512

321 35819 DAVID SAMUEL THOMAS 333 510

322 37401 GOKUL 334 502

323 36148 BENNET 335 498

324 39555 SANTHOSH A 336 493

325 36247 VIDHUN S 337 491

326 36440 BIJIL PHILIP ISSAC 338 488

327 39130 AJIKRISHNAN K 339 488

328 37936 SIVAANI HARILAL 340 486

329 39500 VIDHYASAGAR P 341 484

330 40110 GURUSWAMY B 342 483
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331 38666 SOURAV SHINOY 343 481

332 39458 BEENA M 344 479

333 39594 ADITHYAKIRAN K J 345 479

334 36675 LOVEJITH L 346 479

335 39576 NIKHIL MANOJ 347 457

336 37524 BHAVYAMI PANICKER 348 456

337 37472 DIYA ANTONY 349 450

338 39694 JOYAL JOSEPH 350 449

339 39981 THENNARASAN LARA N 351 440

340 38057 AMAL SIJU 352 438

341 39062 JIDHIN SASI 353 435

342 39152 SABARINADH KB 354 429

343 37570 A NIDHIN SHAJI 355 426

344 39341 VISHNUVARDHAN P 356 426

345 37406 V.NAVYA 357 424

346 39271 ARAVIND BINU 358 417

347 38997 BEN ULLAS 359 416

348 40043 NITHIN SANTHOSH 360 406

349 39522 AKSHAY ROY 361 391

350 37735 JACKSON KURIAN 362 386

351 37487 ASHINA HILAL 363 342

352 37448 SCARIYA CHACKO 364 338
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Marian College Kuttikkanam Autonomous

 Rank List of Bachelor of Business Administration(BBA) - Aided Community Merit 2025

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 35993 MANUEL JOSE TONY 1 774

2 38626 CHESNA ANNA ALEX 2 772

3 37564 DANIYA MATHEW 3 772

4 38052 ABHIN DONALD 4 764

5 37133 THOMAS MATHEW 5 763

6 39098 NIMA CHACKO 6 762

 Waiting List

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 40071 SISILIYA SABU 7 760

2 37502 JESNA ANN MATHEW 8 756

3 38608 ABEY TOMY 9 756

4 37225 RICHA MARIA SUNNY 10 755

5 36295 RON SUBIN 11 748

6 35865 JUAN SEBASTIAN 12 746

7 37549 THOMAS K JOSEPH 13 743

8 35935 JENI MATHEW 14 742

9 36061 GEORGE ALOYSIUS NELLARIKAYIL 15 742

10 38059 MIBIN SIBY 16 740

11 39229 ANNMARIYA MATHEW 17 740

12 36634 DIYA JOSHY 18 738

13 38269 ELSA MARIA CHERIAN 19 737

14 37118 ADONIS BIJU 20 736

15 39044 ALFRED THOMAS. MATHEW 21 736

16 36638 ALEENA JAMES 22 736

17 37956 ABIN MATHEW 23 721

18 39072 ALPHONSA MANOJ 24 721

19 36048 EMMANUEL JOSSY 25 718

20 37907 BENEDIC ANTONY 26 717

21 39141 JOSBIN JOJO 27 711

22 36477 ALPHIN THANKACHAN 28 710

23 38193 NOYAL ANISH 29 708

24 39644 NIYA MARTIN 30 708

25 37243 LIJO RAJU 31 706

26 38008 ELIZABETH DON BOSCO 32 704

27 39945 ANTONY MATHEW 33 698
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28 38678 SONU MARIYA ABRAHAM 34 688

29 36005 ANTONY SAJU 35 680

30 36227 ANAKHA BIJU 36 678

31 39505 PAUL SEBASTIAN 37 676

32 38044 ANN MARIA JOSEPH 38 676

33 36804 MARIA TESSA SACHIN 39 670

34 36572 BOBY LAL 40 666

35 35936 AARON TOM ANTONY 41 664

36 35992 ALFRED CHERY GEORGE 42 664

37 36460 GODWIN MARTIN 43 656

38 39441 NOYAL JOSEPH 44 650

39 39161 DELVIN T ROY 45 649

40 39491 ANIYA J SABU 46 647

41 37690 ALBIN JAMES 47 646

42 36963 SUBIN MATHEW 48 646

43 39137 DON SEBASTIAN 49 643

44 39450 ALPHONSA CHACKO 50 642

45 37174 STEEVE TOM BIJU 51 641

46 39029 ABEL JOHN 52 640

47 39096 ANN MARIYA MATHEW 53 636

48 38579 TELUS MARIA JOY 54 632

49 39855 AGNUS A J 55 632

50 37869 JOICE 56 631

51 37369 J AJIN 57 628

52 39979 THOMAS K GIGO 58 626

53 37000 ASWIN APREM 59 624

54 36720 DON MATHEW ANISH 60 624

55 39906 LINO MATHEW 61 622

56 39468 EMIL MATHEW 62 619

57 37485 FEBIN S PHILIP 63 619

58 39633 SHONE JOSE 64 613

59 35994 ELSA MARIYA DOMINIC 65 592

60 39585 ABHISHEK B MATHEW 66 586

61 37296 JERIL ANTONY 67 585

62 37484 ALFIN SEBASTIAN 68 580

63 36409 JOEL JACOB 69 570

64 37367 ADON THOMAS 70 559

65 39066 JOSH JAMES 71 554

66 38341 DOMINIC SHAJAN MANNAMPLACKEL 72 552
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67 39907 ALNA BIJU 73 548

68 36640 DALIYA B JOSEPH 74 537

69 39681 ALBIN BIJU 75 526

70 39306 EMIL EMMANUEL BABY 76 522

71 39239 ALAN THOMAS 77 520

72 40107 JISLITA JIMMY 78 519

73 39959 AJO ROY 79 515

74 38386 JOSEPH KURIAKOSE 80 515

75 37239 NOEL JOSEPH 81 512

76 37657 ANTO SAJI 82 499

77 37533 ATHUL AJI 83 462

78 37472 DIYA ANTONY 84 450

79 39694 JOYAL JOSEPH 85 449

80 38057 AMAL SIJU 86 438

81 38997 BEN ULLAS 87 416

82 39522 AKSHAY ROY 88 391
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Marian College Kuttikkanam Autonomous

 Rank List of Bachelor of Business Administration(BBA) - Aided SC 2025

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 38963 KRITHIKA P 1 757

2 39889 AMAL DEVAN 2 746

3 37751 ESWARI C 3 710

4 38977 PRAMOD K 4 699

5 37572 NITHIN KUMAR K 5 698

6 37885 SRUTHI E 6 619

7 39864 SHYAM 7 608

8 38456 AISWARIYA S 8 606

9 38615 KEERTHIKA S 9 580

 Waiting List

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 40117 RENJITH R 10 569

2 39532 PREETHI S 11 567

3 38304 KEERTHANA SASI 12 566

4 39604 SUBASH R 13 560

5 39354 ABHIJITH K S 14 558

6 39483 NIDHIN K 15 546

7 39685 ABHISHEK J 16 531

8 39438 LALITHAMANI R 17 526

9 37685  PRIYADARSINI S 18 521

10 38953 SUBASHINI B 19 514

11 39563 AATHIL RAMAKRISHNAN 20 492

12 36247 VIDHUN S 21 491

13 39885 VIBIN R BABU 22 490

14 39130 AJIKRISHNAN K 23 488

15 39500 VIDHYASAGAR P 24 484

16 39458 BEENA M 25 479

17 39417 SREENANTHINI K 26 467

18 39579 SAVYASACHI C 27 455

19 39353 AKSHAIKUMAR P 28 441

20 39981 THENNARASAN LARA N 29 440

21 39062 JIDHIN SASI 30 435

22 39341 VISHNUVARDHAN P 31 426

23 37406 V.NAVYA 32 424
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 Rank List of Bachelor of Business Administration(BBA) - Aided ST 2025

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 39404 GOWRISANKAR K G 1 648

2 38999 ADITHYAN K K 2 636

3 38042 CHRISTYMOL FRANCIS 3 580

 Waiting List

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 39566 SWATHIKA S NARAYAN 4 577

2 39428 ATHIRA DAS 5 551

3 39594 ADITHYAKIRAN K J 6 479

4 39152 SABARINADH KB 7 429

5 39271 ARAVIND BINU 8 417
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